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 ACCÈS ÉVÈNEMENTS EN COHABITATION

Entrée

Accueil

Accès
Salles

VESTIAIRE

ACCUEIL

ESPACE RESTAURATION POUR 350 PAX 
(35 tables + 10 chaises /table)

EXTENSION 
Office traiteur

AUDITORIUM 1 AUDITORIUM 2

PLAN PROVISOIRE

SUD

Accès
Salles

Accès
restaurant

1

10 1185 76
3

94 1916 171312 15 1814 20 22

24

23

21
2

32
31

30 29 28 27

26
3334353637

3839404142

6059585751 52 53 54 55 56

61

62

63
6465

70

66

68 69

67

80747371 7675 78 81

25

79

8389 8788 85 82849395 94 9092 82bis

81bis

22bis

64bis

VINCI CONSTRUCTION

6m² 6m² 6m² 6m² 6m² 6m²

9m²

9m²

9m²

9m²

6m² 6m² 6m²

9m² 15m²

6m²

6m²

18m²

18m²

8m²

2

4

4

3

12m²

6m²

12m²


